
_- 05 

ROOMS ALLOCATION 

01 OFFICE 
02 TOILET 
03 SHOWER AREA 
04 VANITY 

\ ,, 
\ -
\,, .. _ .. _ ..

.... ____ _ 

05 MASTER BEDROOM (x2) 
06 BALONY 

10--

- -
-

--· .
.... 
t ,._ :-: 

07 
08 
09 
10 
11 
12 
13 

SHOWER ROOM 
TOILET 
STUDY AREA 
BEDROOM (x2) 
DINNING HALL 
SHOW KITCHEN (with seating area) 
SEATING AREA 

15 

1111,-111 -�-

14 
15 

� 16 
17 
18 

::, .. ::: .... , 

:--·- .. 

OUTDOOR DINNING AREA 
OUTDOOR SEATING AREA 
CLOSED KITCHEN 

' 
MAID'S BATHROOM 
MAID'S ROOM 

' . 

... -

. -

·'

. -

19 POWDER ROOM/ GUEST TOILET 
20 LAUNDRY ROOM 

..... -
04 

2 BR 

06 

l BR 

TYPE C 
07 

: 

2ND - 14TH LEVEL 

4 BR 
PENTHOUSE 

02 2 BR 

01 

l BR l BR 1 BR 1 BR l BR 

TYPED TYPE B TYPE B TYPED TYPE C ' 
08 09 10 II 12 

I 

,, 

' \ 
! / 

.. _,, - \ 4 ,

---

. - -- . ��
� I

- •• 

. - ) ._-. 
4 - - • - '---_.,;;���-- • •• 

�l°'.1--� - ✓ 

1-v�=-':{ �� " - • '
rr

--
-.. - -t �\ �

I -.£ • r 

:: 

TOTAL 13 UNITS 

MU12 
UNIT TYPE 

SQ.M. 

INTERNAL 352.07

4BR 
BALCONY 81.40

PENTHOUSE � 
., 

TOTAL AREA 433.47 

,. 

SQ.FT. 

3,789.65 

876.18

4,665.83 

KETURAH All room sizes and floorplan measurements are approximate and may vary per unit. Floorplans and unit features are preliminary and proposed only. Developer reserves the right to modify, revise, change or withdraw any or all of same in its sole and absolute discretion and without prior notice. 

RESERVE Depictions of furnishings, finishes, appliances, counters, soffits, floor coverings and other matters of detail, including, without limitation, items of finish and decoration are conceptual only and are not necessarily included in each Unit. Consult your Agreement and the Prospectus for items included with your unit. 


