





BOULEVARD VIEW

4 -	BEDROOM UNIT - PENTHOUSE
UNIT TYPE	MU 02
TOTAL	13 UNITS

		MU 12						
UNII	TYPE	SQ.M.	SQ.FT.					
	INTERNAL	352.07	3,789.65					
4BR PENTHOUSE	BALCONY	81.40	876.18					
	TOTAL AREA	433.47	4,665.83					

											2 <sup>ND</sup> - 1	4TH LEVE	
													13

ROO	MS ALLOCATION
01	OFFICE
02	TOILET
03	SHOWER AREA
04	VANITY
05	MASTER BEDROOM (x2)
06	BALONY

07	SHOWER ROOM
08	TOILET
09	STUDY AREA
10	BEDROOM (x2)
H	DINNING HALL
12	SHOW KITCHEN (with seating area)
13	SEATING AREA

14	OUTDOOR DINNING AREA
15	OUTDOOR SEATING AREA
16	CLOSED KITCHEN
17	MAID'S BATHROOM
18	MAID'S ROOM
19	POWDER ROOM / GUEST TOILET
20	LAUNDRY ROOM